17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Naam gem 17/dec] 10/dec 3/dec| 26/nov| 19/nov| 12/nov 5/nov 29/okt| 22/okt] 15/okt 8/okt 1/okt] 24/sep| 17/sep| 10/sep 3/sep| 27/aug
1|Guus Engels 62,14% -| 64,88%| 58,67%| 67,71%| 65,40%| 45,72%| 58,66%| 63,04%| 65,95%| 53,53%| 58,07%| 60,71%| 54,39%| 63,04%| 47,92%| 57,14%| 62,43%
1|Ruud Westerman 62,14% -| 64,88%| 58,67%| 67,71%| 65,40%| 45,72%| 58,66%| 63,04%| 65,95%| 53,53%| 58,07%| 60,71%| 54,39%| 63,04%| 47,92%| 57,14%| 62,43%
3|Henk Bakker 56,16%| 39,58%| 65,92%| 48,36%| 42,08%| 51,90%| 67,11%| 52,38%| 57,56%| 55,64%| 54,51%| 43,10% -| 53,82%| 47,97%| 55,00%| 61,16%| 50,56%
3|Lia Reijnders 56,16%| 39,58%| 65,92%| 48,36%| 42,08%| 51,90%| 67,11%| 52,38%| 57,56%| 55,64%| 54,51%| 43,10% -| 53,82%| 47,97%| 55,00%| 61,16%| 50,56%
5|Hennie Engelen 54,88%| 44,58%| 56,55%| 53,13%| 49,52%| 63,02%| 47,92%| 57,53%| 52,53%| 50,00%| 47,82%| 63,39%| 53,87%| 44,65%| 54,46%| 56,67% - -
5|Rite Haast 54,88%| 44,58%| 56,55%| 53,13%| 49,52%| 63,02%| 47,92%| 57,53%| 52,53%| 50,00%| 47,82%| 63,39%| 53,87%| 44,65%| 54,46%| 56,67% - -
7|Frans Maas 54,82%| 43,06%| 53,69%| 56,85%| 63,65%| 60,23% - 46,84%| 46,97%| 51,22%| 52,59%| 57,02%| 43,16%| 55,00%| 46,88%| 50,00%| 57,44%| 53,19%
7|Frans Vos 54,82%| 43,06%| 53,69%| 56,85%| 63,65%| 60,23% -| 46,84%| 46,97%| 51,22%| 52,59%| 57,02%| 43,16%| 55,00%| 46,88%| 50,00%| 57,44%| 53,19%
9|Willemien Steenks 54,38%| 47,92%| 57,59%| 63,04%| 50,45%| 36,90%| 54,00%| 49,18%| 58,23%| 43,33%| 52,10%| 57,50%| 63,69%| 44,75% - - -| 53,96%
10|Jack Coppens 54,02%| 62,50%| 47,86%| 44,35%| 57,75%| 48,84%| 54,69%| 56,79%| 35,51%| 45,42%| 54,15%| 50,60%| 45,83%| 55,90%| 57,89%| 51,00%| 50,30%| 47,10%
10|Anton Engelen 54,02%| 62,50%| 47,86%| 44,35%| 57,75%| 48,84%| 54,69%| 56,79%| 35,51%| 45,42%| 54,15%| 50,60%| 45,83%| 55,90%| 57,89%| 51,00%| 50,30% -
12|Hennie van Eekelen 53,82%| 43,05%| 41,30%| 60,08%| 58,77%| 61,08%| 55,06%| 42,60%| 35,66%| 57,76%| 45,65%| 43,85%| 50,60%| 49,28%| 47,44%| 55,50%| 50,30%| 54,31%
12|Jan van Eekelen 53,82%| 43,05%| 41,30%| 60,08%| 58,77%| 61,08%| 55,06%| 42,60%| 35,66%| 57,76%| 45,65%| 43,85%| 50,60%| 49,28%| 47,44%| 55,50%| 50,30%| 54,31%
14|Dick Bakker 52,55%| 68,06%| 59,38%| 58,22%| 56,10%| 41,93%| 49,67%| 42,86%| 57,00% - - -| 49,40% -| 47,92%| 46,00%| 49,26%| 46,74%
14|Jan Broeders 52,55%| 68,06%| 59,38%| 58,22%| 56,10%| 41,93%| 49,67%| 42,86%| 57,00% - - -| 49,40% -| 47,92%| 46,00%| 49,26%| 46,74%
16|Mieke Coppens 52,42%| 46,67%| 56,35%| 36,38%| 47,99%| 59,11%| 49,22%| 52,01%| 51,71%| 49,52%| 36,99%| 5857%| 60,42% -| 50,40% - -1 47,10%
17|Guus Kauffman 51,58%| 46,67%| 56,35%| 36,38%| 47,99%| 59,11%| 49,22%| 52,01%| 51,71%| 49,52%| 36,99%| 58,57%| 60,42% -| 50,40% - - -
18|Rene Rommens 50,84%| 46,25%| 46,07%| 42,41%| 54,84%| 47,14%| 40,44%| 42,43%| 54,17%| 52,80%| 52,85%| 60,32%| 45,24%| 41,92%| 52,68%| 44,00% - 53,75%
19|Hans van den Berg 50,73% -| 41,86%| 45,24%| 51,08%| 47,25%| 49,29%| 50,63% -| 57,14%| 54,81%| 52,48%| 54,17% - 45,96%| 46,00%| 42,11%| 54,65%
19|Piet Hopmans 50,73% -| 41,86%| 45,24%| 51,08%| 47,25%| 49,29%| 50,63% -| 57,14%| 54,81%| 52,48%| 54,17% - 45,96%| 46,00%| 42,11%| 54,65%
21)Jenny Lauwerijssen 50,68% -| 40,92%| 44,72%| 41,68%| 52,38%| 45,11%| 54,02%| 49,90%| 43,57%| 56,17%| 54,47%| 53,87%| 56,94%| 55,31% -| 40,06% -
21|Nini Schagen 50,68% -| 40,92%| 44,72%| 41,68%| 52,38%| 45,11%| 54,02%| 49,90%| 43,57%| 56,17%| 54,47%| 53,87%| 56,94%| 55,31% -| 40,06% -
23|Jose Docks 50,06%| 62,85%| 34,38%| 46,09%| 42,10%| 42,15%| 60,08% - 50,25%| 51,07%| 43,85%| 51,44%| 38,99%| 52,78%| 39,11%| 44,58%| 46,87%| 48,68%
23|Jacqueline Verstraten 50,06%| 62,85%| 34,38%| 46,09% -| 42,15%| 60,08% - 50,25%| 51,07%| 43,85%| 51,44%| 38,99%| 52,78%| 39,11%| 44,58%| 46,87%| 48,68%
25|Kees Rommens 49,90%| 46,25%| 46,07%| 42,41%| 54,84% -| 40,44%| 42,43%| 54,17%| 52,80% -| 60,32%| 45,24%| 41,92%| 52,68%| 44,00%| 46,28%| 53,75%
26|Harrie van Rooij 49,64%| 42,50%| 50,54%| 59,11%| 33,82%| 36,49%| 41,67%| 58,15%| 40,38%| 49,88%| 43,15%| 40,82%| 45,24%| 48,61%| 52,33%| 57,00%| 47,47% -
26|Peter de Deugd 49,64%| 42,50%| 50,54%| 59,11%| 33,82%| 36,49%| 41,67%| 58,15%| 40,38%| 49,88%| 43,15%| 40,82%| 45,24%| 48,61%| 52,33%| 57,00%| 47,47% -
28|Gerard Lambregts 48,71%| 58,33%| 43,30%| 49,55%| 50,15%| 49,37%| 48,70%| 50,89% -| 43,63%| 45,59%| 30,12%| 43,45%| 36,81%| 42,26% -| 53,12%| 48,40%
28|Huub van Gemert 48,71%| 58,33%| 43,30%| 49,55%| 50,15%| 49,37%| 48,70%| 50,89% -| 43,63%| 45,59%| 30,12%| 43,45%| 36,81%| 42,26% -| 53,12%| 48,40%
30|Hans Segers 47,13%| 46,18% -| 45,13%| 46,43%| 44,94%| 48,96%| 42,37%| 46,58%| 43,72%| 44,95% - -| 40,42%| 48,26%| 60,00%| 48,07%| 40,58%
30| Mieke Boenders 47,13%| 46,18% -| 45,13%| 46,43%| 44,94%| 48,96%| 42,37%| 46,58%| 43,72%| 44,95% - -| 40,42%| 48,26%| 60,00%| 48,07%| 40,58%
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32|Annelies van de Weijgert 44,29% -| 46,62%| 38,04%| 29,17%| 35,83%| 45,91%| 44,64%| 50,70%| 39,79%| 49,64%| 33,23%| 41,67%| 55,83% -| 36,25%| 40,48%| 41,88%
32|Louis Motmans 44,29% -| 46,62%| 38,04%| 29,17%| 35,83%| 45,91%| 44,64%| 50,70%| 39,79%| 49,64%| 33,23%| 41,67%| 55,83% -| 36,25%| 40,48%| 41,88%
34]Korien van Eijndhoven 43,14%| 38,19% -| 49,78%| 36,98% -| 48,10%| 41,96% -| 50,00%| 59,05%| 45,59% - -| 47,86% -| 56,85%| 43,26%
34|Marie-madeleine de Looze 43,14%| 38,19% -| 49,78%| 36,98% -| 48,10%| 41,96% -| 50,00%| 59,05%| 45,59% - -| 47,86% -| 56,85%| 43,26%
36|Bram Steenks 38,72% -| 57,59%| 63,04% -| 36,90%| 54,09%| 49,18% - | 43,33%| 52,10% -| 63,69%| 44,75% - - - -
37|Annemarie Johnson 34,79% - - - - - - 52,12%| 50,00% -1 53,37%| 48,15%| 49,70%| 61,25%| 49,85% -1 52,98% -
37|Jeanny Barmen t Loo 34,79% - - - - - - 52,12%| 50,00% -1 53,37%| 48,15%| 49,70%| 61,25%| 49,85% -1 52,98% -
39| Coby Pruyn 31,49%| 56,60%| 43,90%| 54,15%| 65,25%| 56,36%| 47,99%| 53,66% - - - - - - - - - -
39]Jan Timmers 31,49%| 56,60%| 43,90%| 54,15%| 65,25%| 56,36%| 47,99%| 53,66% - - - - - - - - - -
41|Lianne Sorber 17,84%| 47,92% - -| 50,45% - - -1 58,23% - -| 57,50% - - - - - -
42|Rob Hanssens 8,33% - - - - 47,14% - - - -] 52,85% - - - - - - -
43| Ankie Kerremans 3,86% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -| 46,28% -
44]Jolanda van Veltom 3,51% - - -1 42,10% - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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